

City of Newton, Kansas Bid Tabulation				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (HNTB)		Klaver Construction Co.		Hwa Davis Construction		Mies Construction Inc.	
Project: RCB Replacement Under Oliver Road Project No.: 14DR000010 Bid Opening: 6/23/16, 10:00 a.m.						PO Box 272 Kingman, KS 67068 620-532-3183		414 N Main, Ste 150 Newton, KS 67114 316-823-0330		1919 SW Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213 316-945-7227	
Item No.	Item Description:	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
3	Removal of Existing Structure	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
4	Common Excavation	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
5	Asphalt Pavement and Aggregate Base	LS	1	\$4,565.33	\$4,565.33	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
6	Slope Protection (Riprap Stone)(200 lb)	Cu. Yd.	75	\$57.00	\$4,275.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$6,750.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
7	Bedding for Slope Protection	Cu. Yd.	18	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$ 90.00	\$1,620.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00
8	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00
9	Erosion Control BMPs	LS	1	\$1,592.00	\$1,592.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	Seeding	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
11	Mulching	AC	0.2	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00
12	Concrete (Grade 4.0)	Cu. Yd.	32.2	\$550.00	\$17,710.00	\$711.50	\$22,910.30	\$ 750.00	\$24,150.00	\$560.00	\$18,032.00
13	Concrete (Grade 4.0)(AE)	Cu. Yd.	18	\$550.00	\$9,900.00	\$711.50	\$12,807.00	\$ 750.00	\$13,500.00	\$570.00	\$10,260.00
14	Bridge Backwall Protection System	Sq. Yd.	83	\$35.00	\$2,905.00	\$20.00	\$1,660.00	\$ 40.00	\$3,320.00	\$90.00	\$7,470.00
15	Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)	Lbs.	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$ 1.50	\$750.00	\$0.80	\$400.00
16	Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)(Epoxy Coated)	Lbs.	6960	\$1.10	\$7,656.00	\$1.50	\$10,440.00	\$ 1.75	\$12,180.00	\$0.90	\$6,264.00
17	Foundation Stabilization	Cu. Yd.	22	\$55.00	\$1,210.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$1,540.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00
18	Concrete for Seal Course (Set)	Cu. Yd.	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$ 175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
19	Guardrail, Steel Plate (MGS)	Lin. Ft.	175	\$44.79	\$7,838.25	\$86.80	\$15,190.00	\$ 87.00	\$15,225.00	\$86.80	\$15,190.00
20	Mailbox Installation	EA	1	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
21	Pavement Edge Wedge (Rock)	Tons	17	\$28.67	\$487.39	\$35.00	\$595.00	\$ 60.00	\$1,020.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00
TOTAL Base Bid					\$ 78,296.09		\$149,957.30		\$132,030.00		\$110,446.00
Bid Bond						yes		yes		yes	

**NEWTON CITY-COUNTY AIRPORT
RCB REPLACEMENT UNDER OLIVER ROAD**

Bid Document Validation

Bidder		Electronic Submittal on time	Proposal Completed/Signed	Acknowledge Addenda	DBE Forms Completed	DBE Letter of Intent	Good Faith Efforts	DBE Participation (0% Goal)	Buy American Certificate	Evidence of Competency	5% Bid Bond

Notes: